
June 2024 Regents/FLACS Review Academy Schedule
ACCOMPSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL

ALGEBRA I - ROOM 109 (ALL SESSIONS)

BEFORE SCHOOL OPTION
6:40 AM - 7:40 AM

MS. MAY

AFTER SCHOOL OPTION
2:40 PM - 3:40 PM

MS. DUFFY Topic(s)

Session 1 Wednesday, March 13 Wednesday, March 13 ● Numbers, Operations and
Properties

Session 2 Wednesday, March 20 Wednesday, March 20 ● Expressions
● Linear Equations

Session 3 Wednesday, April 3 Wednesday, April 3 ● Graphing Linear Equations,
Inequalities and Systems

Session 4 Wednesday, April 10 Wednesday, April 10 ● Sequences

Session 5 Wednesday, April 17 Wednesday, April 17 ● Functions

Session 6 Wednesday, May 1 Wednesday, May 1 ● Factoring
● Graphing Parabolas

Session 7 Wednesday, May 8 Wednesday, May 8 ● Solving Quadratics

Session 8 Wednesday, May 15 Wednesday, May 15 ● Transformations of Functions

Session 9 Wednesday, May 22 Wednesday, May 22 ● One Variable Statistics

Session 10 Wednesday, May 29 Wednesday, May 29 ● Two Variable Statistics
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June 2024 Regents/FLACS Review Academy Schedule
ACCOMPSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL

FLACS A FRENCH - ROOM 221 (ALL SESSIONS)

BEFORE SCHOOL OPTION
6:40 AM - 7:40 AM
MR. PORTENTE

AFTER SCHOOL OPTION
2:40 PM - 3:40 PM
MS. NEUMAIR Topic(s)

Session 1 Thursday, March 14 Thursday, March 14 ● Identity and Social Relationships:
Identity and Family/Social
Relationships

Session 2 Thursday, March 21 Thursday, March 21 ● Identity and Social Relationships:
Celebrations, Customs, and
Traditions

Session 3 Thursday, April 4 Thursday, April 4 ● Contemporary Life: Food and Meal
Making

Session 4 Thursday, April 11 Thursday, April 11 ● Contemporary Life: House and
Home

Session 5 Thursday, April 18 Thursday, April 18 ● Contemporary Life: School Life and
Education

Session 6 Thursday, May 2 Thursday, May 2 ● Contemporary Life: Travel and
Leisure

Session 7 Thursday, May 9 Thursday, May 9 ● Contemporary Life: Communities
and Neighborhood

Session 8 Thursday, May 16 Thursday, May 16 ● Contemporary Life: Shopping

Session 9 Thursday, May 30 Thursday, May 30 ● Science and Technology: Health
and Wellness

Session 10 Thursday, June 6 Thursday, June 6 ● Science and Technology: Weather,
Geography, and Technology/Social
Media
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June 2024 Regents/FLACS Review Academy Schedule
ACCOMPSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL

FLACS A GERMAN - ROOM 221 (ALL SESSIONS)

BEFORE SCHOOL OPTION
6:40 AM - 7:40 AM

MR. SCHIECK

AFTER SCHOOL OPTION
2:40 PM - 3:40 PM
MS. CULLOTON Topic(s)

Session 1 Tuesday, March 26 Tuesday, March 26 ● Identity and Social Relationships:
Identity and Family/Social
Relationships

Session 2 Tuesday, April 2 Tuesday, April 2 ● Identity and Social Relationships:
Celebrations, Customs, and
Traditions

Session 3 Tuesday, April 9 Tuesday, April 9 ● Contemporary Life: Food and Meal
Making

Session 4 Tuesday, April 16 Tuesday, April 16 ● Contemporary Life: House and
Home

Session 5 Tuesday, April 30 Tuesday, April 30 ● Contemporary Life: School Life and
Education

Session 6 Tuesday, May 7 Tuesday, May 7 ● Contemporary Life: Travel and
Leisure

Session 7 Tuesday, May 14 Tuesday, May 14 ● Contemporary Life: Communities
and Neighborhood

Session 8 Tuesday, May 21 Tuesday, May 21 ● Contemporary Life: Shopping

Session 9 Tuesday, May 28 Tuesday, May 28 ● Science and Technology: Health
and Wellness

Session 10 Tuesday, June 11 Tuesday, June 11 ● Science and Technology: Weather,
Geography, and Technology/Social
Media
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June 2024 Regents/FLACS Review Academy Schedule
ACCOMPSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL

FLACS A ITALIAN - ROOM 225 (ALL SESSIONS)

BEFORE SCHOOL OPTION
6:40 AM - 7:40 AM
MS. BARRICELLI

AFTER SCHOOL OPTION
2:40 PM - 3:40 PM
MS. BARRICELLI Topic(s)

Session 1 Thursday, March 14 Thursday, March 14 ● Identity and Social Relationships:
Identity and Family/Social
Relationships

Session 2 Thursday, March 21 Thursday, March 21 ● Identity and Social Relationships:
Celebrations, Customs, and
Traditions

Session 3 Thursday, April 4 Thursday, April 4 ● Contemporary Life: Food and Meal
Making

Session 4 Thursday, April 11 Thursday, April 11 ● Contemporary Life: House and
Home

Session 5 Thursday, April 18 Thursday, April 18 ● Contemporary Life: School Life and
Education

Session 6 Thursday, May 2 Thursday, May 2 ● Contemporary Life: Travel and
Leisure

Session 7 Thursday, May 9 Thursday, May 9 ● Contemporary Life: Communities
and Neighborhood

Session 8 Thursday, May 16 Thursday, May 16 ● Contemporary Life: Shopping

Session 9 Thursday, May 30 Thursday, May 30 ● Science and Technology: Health
and Wellness

Session 10 Thursday, June 6 Thursday, June 6 ● Science and Technology: Weather,
Geography, and Technology/Social
Media
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June 2024 Regents/FLACS Review Academy Schedule
ACCOMPSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL

FLACS A SPANISH - ROOM 225 (ALL SESSIONS)

BEFORE SCHOOL OPTION
6:40 AM - 7:40 AM

MS. SANCHEZ

AFTER SCHOOL OPTION
2:40 PM - 3:40 PM

MS. BANDL Topic(s)

Session 1 Tuesday, March 26 Tuesday, March 26 ● Identity and Social Relationships:
Identity and Family/Social
Relationships

Session 2 Tuesday, April 2 Tuesday, April 2 ● Identity and Social Relationships:
Celebrations, Customs, and
Traditions

Session 3 Tuesday, April 9 Tuesday, April 9 ● Contemporary Life: Food and Meal
Making

Session 4 Tuesday, April 16 Tuesday, April 16 ● Contemporary Life: House and
Home

Session 5 Tuesday, April 30 Tuesday, April 30 ● Contemporary Life: School Life and
Education

Session 6 Tuesday, May 7 Tuesday, May 7 ● Contemporary Life: Travel and
Leisure

Session 7 Tuesday, May 14 Tuesday, May 14 ● Contemporary Life: Communities
and Neighborhood

Session 8 Tuesday, May 21 Tuesday, May 21 ● Contemporary Life: Shopping

Session 9 Tuesday, May 28 Tuesday, May 28 ● Science and Technology: Health
and Wellness

Session 10 Tuesday, June 11 Tuesday, June 11 ● Science and Technology: Weather,
Geography, and Technology/Social
Media
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June 2024 Regents/FLACS Review Academy Schedule
ACCOMPSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL

LIVING ENVIRONMENT - ROOM 106 (ALL SESSIONS)

BEFORE SCHOOL OPTION
6:40 AM - 7:40 AM

MR. PRESTON

AFTER SCHOOL OPTION
2:40 PM - 3:40 PM

MR. DAVY Topic(s)

Session 1 Monday, March 18 Monday, March 18 ● Similarities and Differences Among
Living Organisms

Session 2 Monday, March 25 Monday, March 25 ● Homeostasis in Organisms

Session 3 Monday, April 8 Monday, April 8 ● Genetic Continuity

Session 4 Monday, April 15 Monday, April 15 ● Reproduction and Development

Session 5 Monday, April 29 Monday, April 29 ● Evolution

Session 6 Monday, May 6 Monday, May 6 ● Ecology

Session 7 Monday, May 13 Monday, May 13 ● Human Impact and Ecosystems

Session 8 Monday, May 20 Monday, May 20 ● Scientific Inquiry and Skills

Session 9 Monday, June 3 Monday, June 3 ● Lab Skills

Session 10 Monday, June 10 Monday, June 10 ● State Lab Review
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